MODEL
Description
1302-16
Specification Data
 16” LED Ceiling Mount
Reference QTY. Remarks Project:
Location:
Architect:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted by:
Date:
Ordering Guide:
   1302-16
   SN (Satin Nickel)    (3000K Warm White Standard)
- 16” LED Ceiling Mount
- Dimmable
- Wattage:   25Watts
- Lumens:  2000 lmns
- Voltage:  120VAC
- CRI:    84
- Bulb Type:   LED
- Bulb included:  Yes
- Satin Nickel and Chrome Finish
- Opal Acrylic Diffuser
- 3000K or 5000K color temperature
- 50 000 hours cETus listed
- Title 24 compliant
- 3 year Warranty
- Compatible dimmers:
 Lutron C L Dimmer:
 DVCL-153P DVWCL-153P DVSCCL-153P LGCL-153P CTCL-153P SCL-153P
 ORTECH CFL LED Dimmer:
  DMD-LED
     Metal Finish:  Color Temperature:
Features and Benefits
- Low profile LED ceiling mount is designed to enhance any decor, offers exceptional savings and its low profile keeps
  it out of the way of closet doors.
- Provides abudant light in bedrooms, hallways, dens and other rooms requiring task lighting.
- Even overall light through opal diffuser, you will not see any dark or hot spots.
- Replaces 2 traditional 100W bulb using 25W
Ortech Industries Inc.
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
Rev A 06/16
© Copyright 2016,
Ortech Industries Inc.
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
          5 (5000K Cool White)
CH (Chrome)          (3000K Warm White)
16"Dia
0.5"
0.4"
4.25" H